THE CHINESE UNIVERSITY OF HONG KONG

Department of Systems Engineering and Engineering Management

Date:
Time:
Venue:

9:30 a.m.

12:00 noon

1:00 p.m.

2:30 p.m.

3:30 p.m.

3:45 p.m.

4:45 p.m.

COSMO 2013 Student Lectures

May 4, 2013 (Saturday)
9:30 a.m.
ERB LT, 9/F, William M.W. Mong Engineering Building

Ee

* Programme :

&

Student Lecture I: 57 fERE (Allocation) Jz 4514 #7#( (Linear Programming)

by Mr. Kuo Yong Hong
Department of SEEM, CUHK
Venue: ERB LT

Lunch Time
Venue: ERB 407

Student Lecture 11: [EZ#19E R (Graph Applications) -~ Solver[ R & 414 57
(Linear Regression)

by Mr. Sze Kam Fung, Karab

Department of SEEM, CUHK

Venue: ES Lab (Rm 602) /FE Lab (Rm 612)

Students Lecture Il: Lab Study
Venue: ES Lab (Rm 602) by Mr. Sze Kam Fung, Karab
Venue: FE Lab (Rm 612) Lab by Mr. Tou Weng Hei, Terence

Break
Student Lecture I11: Presentation Skills
by Mr. Tou Weng Hei, Terence

Department of SEEM, CUHK
Venue: FE Lab (Rm 612)

End of the Programme



